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Advancement 
Lori Smedley 
Associate Vice President, 
Philanthropy 
(312) 362-5563 
lsmedley@depaul.edu 
 
 
Athletics Department 
DeWayne Peevy 
Vice President and Director 
(773) 325-7503 
dpeevy@depaul.edu 
 
 
College of Communication 
Alexandra Murphy, PhD  
Interim Dean 
(312) 362-7964 
amurphy1@depaul.edu 
 
 
Jarvis College of Computing and 
Digital Media 
Lucia Dettori, PhD 
Interim Dean 
(312) 362-8243 
lucia@cdm.depaul.edu 
 
Jennifer McClelland 
Assistant Dean of Budget 
Administration 
(312) 362-6768 
jmcclel2@cdm.depaul.edu 
 
 
College of Education 
Mojdeh Bayat, PhD 
Interim Dean 
(773) 325-1687 
mbayat@depaul.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

 
College of Law 
Jennifer Rosato Perea, JD 
Dean 
(312) 362-8701 
jrosato@depaul.edu 
 
Amanda Noascono 
Director, Admissions 
(312) 362-8807 
anoascon@depaul.edu 
 
 
College of Liberal Arts and  
Social Sciences 
Guillermo Vásquez de Velasco, 
PhD 
Dean 
(773) 325-7305 
gvv@depaul.edu 
 
 
College of Science and Health 
Stephanie Dance-Barnes, PhD 
Dean 
(773) 362-8475 
sdanceba@depaul.edu 
 
Suzanne Pritikin 
Director of Finance  
and Administration  
(773) 325-8393 
spritiki@depaul.edu 
 
Rick Niedziela, PhD 
Associate Dean for Admin 
(773) 325-8476 
rniedzie@depaul.edu 
 
 
Driehaus College of Business 
Sulin Ba, PhD 
Dean  
(312) 362-1384 
sulin.ba@depaul.edu 
 
 

 
Helen Conroy 
Assistant Dean  
(312) 362-8805  
hconroy@depaul.edu  
 
Jaclyn Jensen, PhD 
Associate Professor 
(312) 362-6852 
jjense10@depaul.edu  
 
Bob Rubin, PhD 
Professor of Management 
(312) 362-6145  
rrubin@depaul.edu  
 
Robin Florzak 
Assistant Dean, Marketing and 
Communications  
(312) 362-6435  
rflorzak@depaul.edu  
 
 
Enrollment Management 
Soumitra Ghosh, PhD 
Vice President 
(773) 786-7101 
sghosh1@depaul.edu 
 
Sasha Ivanic 
Director, Analytics and Strategy 
Implementation 
(773) 786-2995 
sivanic@depaul.edu 
 
 
Executive Vice President 
Sherri Sidler 
Executive Vice President &  
Chief Financial Officer 
(312) 362-6727 
ssidler@depaul.edu 
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Facility Operations 
Richard Wiltse 
Interim Dean 
(312) 362-8682 
rwiltse@depaul.edu 
 
Andy Bafia 
Director of Administrative 
Operations 
(312) 362-8851 
abafia@depaul.edu  
 
 
Finance 
Jo Smith 
Controller 
(312) 362-6659 
jsmit372@depaul.edu 
 
Brian Sullivan 
Treasurer 
(312) 362-5155 
bsulli36@depaul.edu 
 
 
General Counsel 
Kathryn Stieber, JD 
Vice President, General Counsel 
and Secretary 
(312) 362-8564 
kstieber@depaul.edu 
 
Kathryn Rosenbaum, JD 
Associate General Counsel – 
Employment 
(312) 362–8076 
kathryn.rosebaum@depaul.edu 
 
 
Human Resources 
Stephanie Smith, DBA 
Vice President 
(312) 362-7552 
ssmith185@depaul.edu  
 
 
 
 

 
 
Mark Pasdo 
Director, Benefits 
(312) 362-8997 
mpasdo@depaul.edu  
 
Jennifer Cristino 
Manager, Benefits 
(312) 362-8574 
jcristin@depaul.edu 
 
Michele Coston 
Manager, Benefits 
(312) 362-7342 
mcoston@depaul.edu 
 
  
Information Services 
Bob McCormick 
Vice President  
(312) 362-6627 
bob.mccormick@depaul.edu 
 
 
Institutional Diversity and 
Equity 
Elizabeth Ortiz, EdD 
Vice President  
(312) 362-8588 
eortiz4@depaul.edu 
 
 
Mission & Ministry 
Rev. Guillermo Campuzano 
Velez, C.M. 
Vice President 
(312) 362-8349 
gcampuza@depaul.edu 
 
 
President’s Office 
Arbin Smith 
Vice President, Planning & Chief 
of Staff 
(312) 362-7571 
arbin.smith@depaul.edu 
 
 
 

 
 
Provost 
Salma Ghanem, PhD  
Provost 
(312) 362-7389 
sghanem@depaul.edu 
 
Alyssa Kupka 
Chief of Staff/Senior  
Associate Vice President 
(312) 362-6585 
akupka@depaul.edu 
 
Daniela Stan Raicu, PhD 
Associate Provost 
(312) 362-5512 
draicu@cdm.depaul.edu 
 
GianMario Besana, PhD 
Associate Provost 
(312) 362-5554 
gbesana@depaul.edu 
 
Liz Sanders, PhD 
Associate Vice President 
(312) 362-5289 
liz.sanders@depaul.edu 
 
Caryn Chaden, PhD 
Associate Vice President 
(312) 362-8885 
cchaden@depaul.edu 
 
 
Marketing and Communications 
Linda Blakley 
Vice President 
(312) 362-7734 
lblakley@depaul.edu  
 
 
School of Continuing and 
Professional Education 
Tatum Thomas, PhD 
Dean 
(312) 362-1479 
t.thomas@depaul.edu 
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School of Music 
Dana Hall 
Interim Dean 
(773) 325-4381 
dhall1@depaul.edu 
 
 
Ben Polancich 
Senior Director of  
Business Administration  
(773) 325-7355 
bpolanci@depaul.edu 
 
 
Student Affairs 
Gene Zdziarski, PhD 
Vice President 
(312) 362-8854 
VeepGene@depaul.edu 
 
Jane McGrath 
Associate Vice President 
(312) 362-5765 
jmcgrath@depaul.edu 
 
Margaret Butterfield 
Business Manager 
(773) 325-4705 
mbutterf@depaul.edu 
 
 
The Theatre School 
Martine Kei Green-Rogers, PhD 
Dean 
(773) 325-7951 
martine.kei.green-
rogers@depaul.edu 
 
Jason Beck 
Assistant Dean 
(773) 325-7943 
jason.beck@depaul.edu 
 
Kumari Christiansen 
Business Operations Managers 
(773) 325-7963 
kchris26@depaul.edu 
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